
 

 

 
Eleição da Assembleia de Freguesia de Vale da Mula 18.Agosto.2002 
 

 
Resultados proclamados  

pela Assembleia de Apuramento Geral  
de 20.Agosto.2002 

 
Eleitores                 290 
Votantes                 144 
Votos em branco     23 
Votos nulos               5 
 
PPD/PSD               116 

 

E
le

it
o
s 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
 

PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 
PPD/PSD 

 

Manuel dos Santos Ruivo 
Ana Maria Rodrigues Fernandes 
Adérito Manuel Ramos Rodrigues 
Hernâni Gonçalves Gomes 
José António Gomes Inácio 
Agostinho Rodrigues Limão 
Fátima da Silva Nunes Gonçalves 

 
 


